160016	5087
(Requestor's Name) (Address)	400307205244
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)	01/05/1801002020 **25.00
Certified Copies Certificates of Status	TAELAHA3S 18 JAN - 1
Office Use Only	JAN -Y PH 8: 16

COVER	LETT	ER
-------	------	----

. . ,

ı

.

•

		·	1	
TO: Registration S Division of Co				
SUBJECT:	URE APPTIT, LLC			
	Name of Lin	nited Liability Company		
The enclosed Articles of	Amendment and fec(s) are sub	mitted for filing.		
Please return all corresp	ondence concerning this matter	to the following:		
	SUZANNE BONHOURE			
		Name of Person		
	BON-HOURE APPETIT,			
		Firm/Company		
	3731 FAU BLVD., 10			
		Address	······································	
	BOCA RATON, FL 3343	31		
	smb9090@hotmail.com	City/State and Zip Coc		
		o be used!for future annu	al report notification)	
For further information c	oncerning this matter, please ca			
•	in and a second second			
Ross Gaffney	· · · · · ·	. 305 9 at()	986 - 8450 I	
Name of	Person	Area Code	Daytime Telephone Number	
		I		
Enclosed is a check for th	e following amount:			
\$25.00 Filing Fee	□ \$30.00 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status	□ \$55,00 Filing Fee Certified Copy (additional copy is e	Certificate of Sta	tus &
Registra Division P.O. Bo:	NG ADDRESS: tion Section of Corporations x 6327 see, FL 32314	Registra Division Clifton 2661 Ex	T/COURIER ADDRESS: tion Section of Corporations Building ecutive Center Circle see, FL 32301	

I

## ARTICLES OF AMENDMENT TO ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION OF

	OF	
	<b>U</b>	
BON-HOURE APPETIT, LLC		
(Name of the Limited	Liability Company as it in	OW ADDEATS OD OUT records
(A	Florida Limited Liability C	<u>ow appears on our records.</u> ) Company)
The Articles of Organization for this Limited Liab	ility Company were file	ed on 9 / 02 / 2016 and assigned
Florida document number L16000165087	1	
This amendment is submitted to amend the follow	ing:	
A. If amending name, enter the new name of th	e limited liability con	nnany here:
The new name must be distinguishable and contain the word	s "Limited Liphility Come	and the design of the state of
word		any, the designation (LLC) or the abbreviation "L.L.C."
Enter new principal offices address, if applicable	le:	
(Principal office address MUST BE A STREET A	ADDRESS)	
	·	
Enter new mailing address, if applicable:		<u> </u>
(Mailing address MAY BE A POST OFFICE BO	<u>x</u> ) (	
	·	ço T
B. If amending the registered agent and/or	registered office add	fress on our records, enter the name of the n
registered agent and/or the new registered office	e address here:	<u></u>
Nome of New Presistend Are-4		
Name of New Registered Agent:		
New Registered Office Address:		
	1	Enter Florida street address
		. Florida
-	Ciţy	Zip Code

New Registered Agent's Signature, if changing Registered Agent:

I hereby accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity. I further agree to comply with the provisions of all statutes relative to the proper and complete performance of my duties, and I am familiar with and accept the obligations of my position as registered agent as provided for in Chapter 605, F.S. Or, if this document is being filed to merely reflect a change in the registered office address, I hereby confirm that the limited liability company has been notified in writing of this change.

If Changing Registered Agent, Signature of New Registered Agent

Page 1 of 3

If amending Authorized Person(s) authorized to manage, enter the title, name, and address of each person being added or removed from our records:

## MGR = Manager AMBR = Authorized Member

,

·

<u>Title</u>	Name	Address	Type of Action
			🖸 Add
			Change
			□ Add
		- <u> </u>	Remove
			Change
			Add
			C Remove
		'	Change
		,	
		 I	
			Change
<u> </u>			🗆 Add
		I	□ Change
<u> </u>			🗆 Add
	Р	age 2 of 3	

D.	If amending any other information, enter change(s) here: (A	lttac	h additional sheets, if necessary.)
	This amendment to the Articles of Incorporation, establishes th	ie ow	nership of the Limited Liability Company

1

Agent is Suzanne Bor	nhoure.	
Ownership of this Lin	nited Liability Company is:	
Suzanne Bonhoure	7186 Key Largo Way, Lake Worth, FL 33467	49 shares
Ross Gaffney	6911 NW 84th Ave., Parland, FL 33067	51 shares
······································		
		<u>ا</u> ع
		۳ ۳
		<i>•</i>

## E. Effective date, if other than the date of filing: (If an effective date is listed, the date must be specific and cannot be prior to date of filing or more than 90 days after filing.) Pursuant to 605.0207 (3)(b) <u>Note:</u> If the date inserted in this block does not meet the applicable statutory filing requirements, this date will not be listed as the document's effective date on the Department of State's records.

If the record specifies a delayed effective date, but not an effective time, at 12:01 a.m. on the earlier of: (b) The 90th day after the record is filed.

Dated	2017	
Sugane 21 Bo	home	
Swance t	Here Bonhure	
	Typed or printed name of sign	1
	Page 3 of 3	
	Filing Fee: \$25.00	